Match Fired: 2016/10/15

Last

Kancir
Bradley
Baroffio
Baisley
McAllister
Bouvier

First

Robert
Chris
Bruce
Jon
Daniel
Daniel

Vermont State Rifle Pistol Association

Town

Bridgewater Corners
Northfield
Northfield
Red Hook
Cambridge
Northfield

454 South Main Street, Northfield VT 05663

ST

VT
VT
NY

VT

50 Shot NMC
Web Reporting

SF - Standing | RF - Sitting

Score  Xs

75
83
89
75
84
19

O OO O O =

VSRPA

WWW.VSrpa.org

Score

93
99
67
89
72

0

Xs

O O, ON

Location: CEATS, Range 4-1, West Bolton VT

RF - Prone
Score Xs
96 3
92 0
88 0
65 0
82 0
0 0

SF - Prone

Score

173
161
182
166
88
16

Xs

O O NEFE DNO

Total
Score

437
435
426
395
326
35

X's
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