Vermont State Rifle Pistol Association 50 Shot NMC Web Reporting

Match Fired: 2016/10/15

				SF - Star	nding	RF - Sitting		RF - Prone		SF - Prone		Total	
Last	First	Town	ST	Score	Xs	Score	Xs	Score	Xs	Score	Xs	Score	X's
Kancir	Robert	Bridgewater Corners	VT	75	1	93	2	96	3	173	0	437	6
Bradley	Chris	Northfield	VT	83	0	99	2	92	0	161	2	435	4
Baroffio	Bruce	Northfield	VT	89	0	67	0	88	0	182	1	426	1
Baisley	Jon	Red Hook	NY	75	0	89	1	65	0	166	2	395	3
McAllister	Daniel	Cambridge	VT	84	0	72	0	82	0	88	0	326	0
Bouvier	Daniel	Northfield	VT	19	0	0	0	0	0	16	0	35	0